300

FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER
Address: 301 Jackson Street
Distribution: Richmond, Texas 77469
M FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500
M FBC Judge
M FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

¥ Contractor
¥ Consultant

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 003
Emergency Network Infrastructure

Monitoring System Phase 1 DATE .o, 03/24/2025
PROJECT NUMBER .........ccocciiiiiiiins 20001

CONTRACTOR: BIDNO ..o, 23-047

Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC CONTRACT DATE ....oooovviiriain. 06/27/2023
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO ............. 229443

The contract is changed as follows:

CenterPoint delays on providing power connections.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (CONLract SUM) ..........c.oiiiieecs ettt ettt e et ses bbb s $ 743,066.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ............cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $ 7,018.17

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order Was ...............ccooviiieiiniiiieeieiieieeeenn, $ 750,084.17

The (Contract Sum) will be []increased or []decreased or [T] unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of ......... ..., $ 0.00

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order willbe ....................ccocoeiiiiiiinnn. $ 750,084.17

The Contract Time will be [0] increased or [] decreased or []unchanged by 240 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is

[0] changed or [] unchanged to %%/28/25
Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
J. Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC Honorable KP George
301 Jackson P.O. Box 2757 301 Jackson St., #719
Richmond, Texas 77469 Pearland, Texas 77588-2757 Richmond, Texas 77469
; Ao t6.proE .

By: R }/ 7 ok By: : 6

(5|gnature) (S|gnature (S|gnature) Q
DATE: 3/26/25 DATE: }24/25 DATE: April'8, 202

I:\Construction\Forms\Change Order form.pdf

04/10/2025 Original (e) sent to Olivia Zanzen, Purchasing


rdelcid
Typewriter
03/24/25

rdelcid
Typewriter

staigric
Rick sig

staigric
Text Box
3/26/25


CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM 1295
lofl
Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. OFFICE USE ONLY
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place Certificate Number:
of business. 2025-1288131
Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC
Pearland, TX United States Date Filed:
2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is 03/28/2025
being filed.
Fort Bend County Date Acknowledged:
04/08/2025

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

B23-047
Construction of Emergency Network Infrastructure Monitoring System Phase 1 - Change Order #3

4 Nature of interest
ame of Interested Party ity, State, Country (place of business check applicable
N fl d P City, S C (pl f busi ) (check licable)
Controlling Intermediary
5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. .

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is , and my date of birth is

My address is , , ,
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of , on the day of , 20 .
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.e02d6221



	Project Name and Limits:  Emergency Network Infrastructure Monitoring System Phase 1
	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003
	DATE: 03/24/2025
	PROJECT NUMBER: 20001
	CONTRACT FOR: 23-047
	Text4: Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC
	CONTRACT DATE: 06/27/2023
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO: 229443
	Text3: CenterPoint delays on providing power connections.
	The Original Contract Sum: 743,066.00
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 7,018.17
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was: 750,084.17
	by this Change Order in the amount of: 0.00
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text1: Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC
P.O. Box 2757
Pearland, Texas 77588-2757

	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box8: Yes
	Check Box11: Yes
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: 750,084.17
	Text13: 240
	Text2: 09/28/25
	Engineer Name: J. Stacy Slawinski, P.E.


